
 
 

 
 

What’s On 
 
 
NOTE: Please check Skoolbag\Edumate for more information and times. 
 

Term 4 – Week 3 

Friday 1 November Year 12 HSC Examinations (Thu 17 Oct – Mon 11 Nov) 

 2020 Kindergarten Transition Morning 

 2020 ECC Transition Morning 

 Year 3 Gymnastics Excursion 

 Years 4-6 Learn to Surf Excursion 

 
 

Term 4 - Week 4 

Monday 4 November Year 12 HSC Examinations (Thu 17 Oct – Mon 11 Nov) 

 Years 7 and 8 Yearly Examinations (Mon 4 Nov – Fri 8 Nov) 

 Year 11 Principal/Parent Coffee Morning 

 Year 6 GATEWAYS Journeys Excursion 

Thursday 7 November Year 11 Geography Snowy Mountains Excursion (Thu 7 Nov – Sat 9 Nov) 

 Year 4 Sydney Symphony Orchestra Excursion 

Friday 8 November 2020 Kindergarten Transition Morning 

 2020 ECC Transition Morning  

 Year 3 Gymnastics Excursion 

 Years 4-6 Learn to Surf Excursion 

 PHPA Golf Day and Dinner 
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